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:

:

:

Angkatan 2005

0914052534001 RTV411 D4 GG Skripsi 6 0 882511 IRIAJI 0--- 00-00100

Angkatan 2006

0914062534001 RTV409 D GG Seminar 2 2 862525 MUHADJIR D7.303SEL 07-0835

0914062534002 VIS422 D GG Desain Komunikasi Visual V 6 6 822505 SUGIYONO ARDJAKA E8.202BRAB 07-1235

992528 PRANTI SAYEKTI, E8.202BRAB 07-1235

0914062534003 VIS431 D GG Sistem Editing 3 4 042540 OKA DJAUHARI D7.203JUM 07-1035

0914062534004 VIS433 D GG Desain Web 3 4 002529 ANDY PRAMONO, E7.102KAM 09-1235

0914062534005 VIS434 D GG Praktek Kerja Lapangan 4 0 992528 PRANTI SAYEKTI, I5.107SEN 01-0235

0914062534006 RTV409 D HH Seminar 2 2 862525 MUHADJIR D7.101SEL 09-1035

0914062534007 VIS422 D HH Desain Komunikasi Visual V 6 6 822505 SUGIYONO ARDJAKA D8.202RAB 01-0635

992528 PRANTI SAYEKTI, D8.202RAB 01-0635

0914062534008 VIS431 D HH Sistem Editing 3 4 042540 OKA DJAUHARI D7.202JUM 01-0435

0914062534009 VIS433 D HH Desain Web 3 4 002529 ANDY PRAMONO, D7.203KAM 05-0835

0914062534010 VIS434 D HH Praktek Kerja Lapangan 4 0 992528 PRANTI SAYEKTI, I5.107SEN 01-0235

Angkatan 2007

0914072534001 RTV404 D GG Sejarah Kebudayaan Indonesia 2 2 922521 SUMARWAHYUDI D7.105JUM 09-1035

0914072534002 RTV407 D GG Metodologi Penelitian I 2 2 802503 IDA SITI HERAWATI ABDULAH D7.105JUM 07-0835

0914072534003 RTV410 D GG Pengantar Manajemen 2 2 882519 E. W. SUPRIHATIN DYAH P. D7.202RAB 05-0635

0914072534004 VIS420 D GG Desain Komunikasi Visual III 6 6 942524 SARJONO, E8.202BKAM 07-1235

0914072534005 DEV408 D GG Desain Kemasan 3 4 992527 MOHAMAD SIGIT E8.201SEL 07-1235

0914072534006 VIS426 D GG Fotografi Desain 3 4 942524 SARJONO, E8.102ASEN 03-0635

0914072534007 VIS428 D GG Komputer Animasi 3 4 942524 SARJONO, D8.203JUM 01-0435

0914072534008 RTV404 D HH Sejarah Kebudayaan Indonesia 2 2 052536 FENNY ROCHBEIND D7.105KAM 07-0835

0914072534009 RTV407 D HH Metodologi Penelitian I 2 2 802503 IDA SITI HERAWATI ABDULAH D8.202KAM 09-1035

0914072534010 RTV410 D HH Pengantar Manajemen 2 2 882514 MOELJADI PRANOTO, D7.105SEL 07-0835

0914072534011 VIS420 D HH Desain Komunikasi Visual III 6 6 942524 SARJONO, D8.203SEN 01-0635

0914072534012 DEV408 D HH Desain Kemasan 3 4 992527 MOHAMAD SIGIT D7.201RAB 07-1035

0914072534013 VIS426 D HH Fotografi Desain 3 4 942524 SARJONO, E8.201SAB 01-0435

0914072534014 VIS428 D HH Komputer Animasi 3 4 042537 DODY PRIYATMONO, E7.104RAB 01-0435

Angkatan 2008

0914082534001 DSR403 D GG Gambar Teknik 3 3 852516 TJITJIK SRI WARDANI D7.305JUM 04-0635
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0914082534002 DGA401 D GG Animasi 3 4 002529 ANDY PRAMONO, D7.202SEL 03-0635

0914082534003 DEV406 D GG Psikologi Komunikasi 2 2 792501 PURWATININGSIH D7.202SEL 07-0835

0914082534004 RTD401 D GG Metodologi Penelitian 3 3 802503 IDA SITI HERAWATI ABDULAH D8.203RAB 04-0635

0914082534005 DEV411 D GG Bahasa Visual 4 6 002531 RUDI IRAWANTO D7.202KAM 07-1235

0914082534006 DEV405 D GG Metode Reprografika 3 4 992527 MOHAMAD SIGIT E8.203SAB 01-0435

0914082534007 JSD405 D GG Fotografi 3 4 942524 SARJONO, D7.305RAB 07-1235

0914082534008 DSR403 D HH Gambar Teknik 3 3 852516 TJITJIK SRI WARDANI D7.101SEN 10-1235

0914082534009 DGA401 D HH Animasi 3 4 002529 ANDY PRAMONO, D8.201RAB 03-0635

0914082534010 DEV406 D HH Psikologi Komunikasi 2 2 792501 PURWATININGSIH D7.105SEL 03-0435

0914082534011 RTD401 D HH Metodologi Penelitian 3 3 802503 IDA SITI HERAWATI ABDULAH D7.101SEN 04-0635

0914082534012 DEV411 D HH Bahasa Visual 4 6 002531 RUDI IRAWANTO D7.204SEL 07-1235

0914082534013 DEV405 D HH Metode Reprografika 3 4 992527 MOHAMAD SIGIT D7.105KAM 09-1235

0914082534014 JSD405 D HH Fotografi 3 4 942524 SARJONO, D7.101RAB 09-1235

Angkatan 2009

0914092534001 MPK432 D GG Pendidikan Pancasila 2 2 061727 NURUDDIN HADY, J10.100SEN 05-0640

0914092534002 MPK433 D GG Pendidikan Kewarganegaraan 2 2 051726 SUTOYO, J9.104SEL 05-0640

0914092534003 MPK427 D GG Bahasa Indonesia Keilmuan 2 2 792128 SUNARYO H.S., J9.104SEN 03-0440

092195 DARWATI J9.104SEN 03-0440

0914092534004 JSD401 D GG Gambar Sket 2 3 002530 MOCH. ABDUL RAHMAN, D8.104SEL 07-0935

0914092534005 DEV402 D GG Tinjauan Desain A 2 2 002531 RUDI IRAWANTO E8.202BSEL 01-0235

0914092534006 DEV404 D GG Teori Komunikasi Periklanan 2 2 992528 PRANTI SAYEKTI, E8.103JUM 09-1035

0914092534007 RDG401 D GG Nirmana 2D 3 4 852512 ANDI HARISMAN E8.203KAM 05-0835

0914092534008 JSD402 D GG Estetika 2 2 922521 SUMARWAHYUDI D7.105SEN 07-0835

0914092534009 DSR402 D GG Gambar Bentuk 2 3 882511 IRIAJI E8.202BJUM 04-0635

0914092534010 MPK432 D HH Pendidikan Pancasila 2 2 991724 RUSDIANTO UMAR, J10.100SEN 07-0840

0914092534011 MPK433 D HH Pendidikan Kewarganegaraan 2 2 051726 SUTOYO, J9.104SEL 07-0840

0914092534012 MPK427 D HH Bahasa Indonesia Keilmuan 2 2 792128 SUNARYO H.S., J9.104SEN 05-0640

092195 DARWATI J9.104SEN 05-0640

0914092534013 JSD401 D HH Gambar Sket 2 3 002530 MOCH. ABDUL RAHMAN, E8.203SAB 08-1035

0914092534014 DEV402 D HH Tinjauan Desain A 2 2 002531 RUDI IRAWANTO E8.202BSEN 05-0635

0914092534015 DEV404 D HH Teori Komunikasi Periklanan 2 2 992528 PRANTI SAYEKTI, E8.103KAM 05-0635

0914092534016 RDG401 D HH Nirmana 2D 3 4 852512 ANDI HARISMAN E8.103RAB 01-0435
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0914092534017 JSD402 D HH Estetika 2 2 042502 A. J. SOEHARDJO D7.105JUM 03-0435

0914092534018 DSR402 D HH Gambar Bentuk 2 3 882511 IRIAJI E8.202BSAB 04-0635
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